Zilog - Z86E0208SEC1925 Datasheet
Welcome to E-XFL.COM
What is "Embedded - Microcontrollers"?
"Embedded - Microcontrollers" refer to small, integrated
circuits designed to perform specific tasks within larger
systems. These microcontrollers are essentially compact
computers on a single chip, containing a processor core,
memory, and programmable input/output peripherals.

52
Figure 22.  20-Pin SSOP Package Diagram
Ordering Information
Table 30. Ordering Information
Pin Count Package Size (KB) Description
18 DIP 0.5 Z86E0208PSC1925
Z86E0208PEC1925
SOIC 0.5 Z86E0208SSC1925
Z86E0208SEC1925
20 SSOP 0.5 Z86E0208HSC1925
Z86E0208HEC1925
Note: The Standard temperature range is 0°C to 70°C. For parts that
operate in the Extended temperature range of -40°C to 105°C,
substitute the letter E for the letter S. For example, the PSI number for
an 18-pin DIP operating at 8 MHz in the extended temperature range
is Z86E0208PEC
PS014802-0903